
17mi CAMPIONATI  ITALIANI  UNDER 17 - 2004

risultati Magenta, 4 aprile 2004

SINGOLARE MASCHILE SINGOLARE FEMMINILE 

1 Maddaloni Rosario SCLemPyrgiBC 1 Biagiotti Erika SClemPyrgiBC
2 Greco Giovanni Mediterranea 2 Gruber Claudia SSVBZSubito
3 Mattei Patrik SCRaikameran 3 Tomio Ira SV Kaltern

Spagnuolo Nicola SClemPyrgiBC Pitscheider Lisa SVMalles
5 Musiari Pirluigi Mediterranea 5 Fragnito Stella Virt.Smarco

Batista Manuel SV Malles Viscarelli Elisa SClemPyrgiBC
Gangi Pietro Mediterranea Tiburzi Alessandra SClemPyrgiBC
Pagliarani Matteo Junior BC Ficalora Ylenia TheStarsBC

9 Adamo Valerio PolSFParrino 9 Telser Cindy SV Malles
Perelli Stefano Acquibad Ortner Lisa SCRaikameran
Sansone Giovanni SClemPyrgiBC Von Hepperger Anna SSVBZSubito
Batista Patrik SVMalles Pagliarani Elisa Junior BC
Giallatini Luca SClemPyrgiBC Madini Moretti Silvia Junior bBC
Scanferla Daniel SSV Brixen Gargiulo Valentina SV Malles
Madini Marco Junior BC Thanei Carmen SV Malles
Borgia Ivan SClemPyrgiBC Pizzini Silvia BC Daneda

17 Valesini Giacomo BC Daneda 17 Bettiza Tiziana JuniorBC
Miglietta Silvia Junior BC
Thanei Kathrin SV Malles

DOPPIO MASCHILE 

1 Maddaloni Rosario Giallatini Luca SCLemPyrgiBC
2 Mattei Patrik Batista Manuel SCRaikameran SV Malles
3 Greco Giovanni Musiari Pierluigi Mediterranea

Perelli Stefano Valesini Giacomo Acquibadmin BC Daneda
5 Spagnuolo Nicola Sansone Giovanni SClemPyrgiBC

Gangi Pietro Adamo Valerio Mediterranea PolSFParrino
Madini Marco Terzi Andrea Junior BC
Borgia Ivan Batista Patrik SClemPyrgiBC SV Malles

9 Scanferla Daniel Pagliarani Matteo SSV Brixen Junior BC

DOPPIO FEMMINILE
1 Pitscheider Lisa Tomio Ira SV Malles SV Kaltern
2 Biagiotti Erika Tiburzi Alessandra SClemPyrgiBC
3 Thanei Carmen Thanei Kathrin SV Malles

Gargiulo Valentina Telser Cindy SV Malles
5 Pizzini Silvia Ficalora Ylenia BC Daneda TheStarsBC

Gruber Claudia Von Hepperger Anna SSVBZSubito
Madini Moretti Silvia Bettiza Tiziana Junior BC
Miglietta Silvia Capelletti Giorgia Junior BC 15Zero BC

9 Ortner Lisa Pagliarani Elisa SCRaikameran Junior BC 
Viscarelli Elisa Fragnito Stella SClemPyrgiBC Virt.Smarco

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA BADMINTON

              Comunicato N° 10/04 del 5 aprile 2004



DOPPIO MISTO

1 Maddaloni Rosario Biagiotti Erika SClemPyrgiBC
2 Greco Giovanni Gruber Claudia Mediterranea SSVBZSubito
3 Perelli Stefano Madini Moretti Silvia Acquibadmin Junior BC

Mattei Patrik Tomio Ira SCRaikameran SV Kaltern
5 Musiari Pirluigi Von Hepperger Anna Mediterranea SSVBZSubito

Batista Manuel Pitscheider Lisa SV Malles
Pagliarani Matteo Pagliarani Elisa Junior BC 
Spagnuolo Nicola Viscarelli Elisa SClemPyrgiBC

9 Madini Marco Miglietta Silvia Junior BC
Valesini Giacomo Pizzini Silvia BC Daneda
Terzi Andrea Bettiza Tiziana Junior BC
Gangi Pietro Ficalora Ylenia Mediterranea TheStarsBC
Privitera Paolo Capelletti Giorgia 15Zero BC
Scanferla Daniel Thanei Carmen SSV Brixen SV Malles
Batista Patrik Telser Cindy SV Malles
Sansone Giovanni Fragnito Stella SClemPyrgiBC Virt.Smarco

17 Giallatini Luca Tiburzi Alessandra SClemPyrgiBC
Borgia Ivan Gargiulo Valentina SClemPyrgiBC SV Malles


